The Alpro ALP210H also known as a YD30M
Cobalt-Mini is a revolutionary low voltage
motor driven electronic lock for 90° swing
doors. It has been designed to secure single
action doors and addresses the two biggest
issues in door locking; the ability to align a
misaligned door and the ability to release
when requested, even with excessive load on

• Reliable • Secure
• Convenient
Ordering Information/Specifications
ALP210H-YD30M	 www.alpro.co.uk	 01202 676262
Description Code
Cobalt-Mini electronic lock and strike plate	 ALP210H
Accessories	 Code
Cobalt-Mini strike plate – 160m(L) x 30mm(W) x 14mm(D)	 ALP213H
Cobalt-Mini housing with tape – 163mm(L) x 34mm(W) x 55mm(D)	 ALP214J
Cobalt-Mini dress plate with tape – 165mm(L) x 0.7mm(W) x 58mm(D)	 ALP216J
Surface mounting a lock and/or strike with the aid of the ALP210H accessories offers more flexibility in
installation and makes securing glass doors possible. Dress plates are offered to give a ‘clean’ finish when
a housing has been installed onto glass. The housing and dress plate are supplied with self-adhesive tape
for instant application to glass doors and frames.